
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/05/2024    12:15    Viento: +0.6

1 3566 Lucia Canton Beneitez
Univ Leon Sprint At

28/12/2001
L2957

5 12.59

2 2396 Carolina Martinez Huerga
Univ Leon Sprint At

18/04/1998
L4684

4 12.92

3 2333 Allende Bermudez Fernandez
Univ Leon Sprint At

21/10/2009
L111

7 13.37

4 5884 Sandra Martinez Fernandez
Univ Leon Sprint At

09/04/2010
L286

8 13.55

5 5656 (t) Angela Gutierrez Viñuela
Univ Leon Sprint At

11/02/2009
L284

3 13.79

6 2834 (t) Avril Gonzalez Miguelez
Univ Leon Sprint At

28/11/2008
L60

6 13.90

7 2436 (t) Aitana Ramos Pedrosa
Univ Leon Sprint At

13/01/2010
L211

2 14.10

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/05/2024    13:00

1 1466 Ana Fernandez Moiron
Univ Leon Sprint At

07/03/2007
L57

5 59.76

2 2396 Carolina Martinez Huerga
Univ Leon Sprint At

18/04/1998
L4684

3 59.99

3 1254 Carla Cueto Martin
Univ Leon Sprint At

14/06/2003
L4855

4 1:04.05

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/05/2024    12:05    Viento: +0.8

1 2414 (t) Marta Rodriguez Martinez
Univ Leon Sprint At

22/10/2008
L133

2 17.88

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/05/2024    12:25

1 5884 Sandra Martinez Fernandez
Univ Leon Sprint At

09/04/2010
L286

X 4.64
+0.0

X X 5.04
+1.0

4.91
+0.8

5.04
+1.0

2 2333 Allende Bermudez Fernandez
Univ Leon Sprint At

21/10/2009
L111

X X X 4.73
+0.8

5.02
+0.0

X 5.02
+0.0

3 2834 (t) Avril Gonzalez Miguelez
Univ Leon Sprint At

28/11/2008
L60

X X 4.23
+0.1

4.41
+1.2

4.19
+0.1

4.21
+0.1

4.41
+1.2

4 2436 (t) Aitana Ramos Pedrosa
Univ Leon Sprint At

13/01/2010
L211

4.25
+0.0

4.18
+0.8

4.36
+0.0

4.03
+0.1

3.71
+1.6

4.16
+0.7

4.36
+0.0

5 2358 (t) Alba Fernandez Rodriguez
Univ Leon Sprint At

22/06/2009
L116

4.25
+0.0

4.15
+0.0

4.31
+0.0

4.05
+0.0

4.32
+1.0

4.18
+1.2

4.32
+1.0

6 5656 (t) Angela Gutierrez Viñuela
Univ Leon Sprint At

11/02/2009
L284

X X 4.27
+0.0

4.08
+0.0

1.33
+0.8

X 4.27
+0.0

7 2414 (t) Marta Rodriguez Martinez
Univ Leon Sprint At

22/10/2008
L133

X 4.06
+0.0

X X 3.89
+0.0

4.15
+0.6

4.15
+0.6

3588 (t) Julia Garcia Gutierrez
Univ Leon Sprint At

22/02/2007
L59

NP

2400 (t) Monica Mencia Martinez
Univ Leon Sprint At

30/06/2008
L171

NP

Longitud FEM. AL
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